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S.No Name 

S RATNA 

1|SWATI SAHU MANOHAR SAHU 

2 MUSKAN BRIJWANIYOGESH BRIJWANI 
3PURNIMA NISHAD MAHENDRA NISHAD OBC 
4||SHA VERMA DWARKA PRASAD VEROBC 

6ANURADHA SAHAR{NARENDRA SAHARE 
7 BHANU SARTHI KISHOR SARTHI 

S.No.Name 

2 DOLLY 

3|NAMRATA SINHA 

S.No.Name 

1|SONIYA TANDAN 

2|SWATI JANGDE 

Father Name 

8 KHUSHI CHANDRAK ASHWANI CHANDRAKOBC 
9JAGRITI SAHU |SUBHASH SAHU 

10| UMA 

3 LAXMI 

S.NoJName 

1/KAJAL 

2JAYA DHRUW 

CHAMPESHWAR 

Father Name 

M.Com 3RD Merit list 

1| VANDANA YADAV PARMESHVAR YADAV OBC 
RAMKHILAWAN 

Father Name 

KIRATMAL SINHA 

RIKHI RAM 

|CHHATTAR SINGH 

Father Name 

UR Category 
Category 

HEMLAL JANGDE 

JAGESHWAR 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

POSHAN DHRUW 

SC 

M.Com 3RDnd Merit list 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC Category 

|Category 

OBC 

OBC 

M.Com 3RDnd Merit list 

SC Category 
Category 

SC 8 

Agreegate Agreegate Agreegate 
Obtained Marks Total Marks Marks(%) 

SC 

M.Com 3RDnd Merit list 
ST Category 

|Category 

|ST 

ST 

1439 

1429 

1410 

1396 

2209 

1297 

1296 

1294 

1278 

1272 

1258 

1235 

1233| 

1270 

1215 

1800 

1154| 

1800 

1800 

949 

1800 

945| 

3000 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

|Agreegate 
|Obtained Marks Total Marks Marks(%) 

1800 

1800 

1800 

|Agreegate Agreegate 

1800 

1800 

79.94 

1800| 

79.39 

78.33 

1800 

77.56 

1800 

73.63 

|Agreegate |Agreegate Agreegate 
Obtained Marks Total Marks Marks(%) 

72.06 

72.00 

71.89 

71.00 

70.67 

69.89 

68.61 

68.50 

|Agreegate |Agreegate Agreegate 

70.56 

67.50 

64.11 

52.72 

52.50 

HIRAU RAM 

Obtained Marks Total Marks Marks(%) 
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